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1 a Wampfler Sämi 19.75
+ Wyssen Kilian 9.75
+ Bühler Dario * 10.00

1 b von Känel Marcel (2008) 19.75
+ Rickenbacher Cedric 10.00
+ Wittenwiler Roman ** 9.75

1 c Grossen Bruno 19.75
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Jürg * 9.75

1 d Dubach Damian * 19.75
+ Waeber Marco * 9.75
+ Roth Martin *** 10.00

2 a Stalder Nick 19.00
- Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00

2 b Mösli Timo 19.00
- Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.00
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 10.00

2 c Keller Werner * 19.00
+ Balmer Michael 10.00
- Hehlen Nico * 9.00

2 d Jäger Mathias 19.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00

3 a Wittwer Mathias * 18.75
- Barras François ** 8.75
+ Meier André 10.00

3 b Poltera Andrin ** 18.75
- Wittwer Josias ** 8.75
+ Schärz Adrian (2008) * 10.00

3 c Messerli Elias (2008) 18.75
- Stalder Nick 9.00
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.75

3 d Klossner Sven * 18.75
- Stucki Jürg * 8.75
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 10.00

3 e Hehlen Mario (2007) 18.75
- Hofmann Jan 8.75
+ Keller Tami 10.00

3 f Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.75
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00
+ Mohler Cyrill (2007) 9.75

3 g Blum Nico 18.75
+ Meier Christian 10.00
- Waeber Marco * 8.75

3 h Barras François ** 18.75
- Wittwer Mathias * 8.75
+ Santschi Fredy 10.00

3 i Ackermann Roman 18.75
+ Salzmann Björn 10.00
- Siegrist Lukas * 8.75

3 j Schärz Adrian (2008) * 18.75
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) * 10.00
o Poltera Andrin ** 8.75

3 k Fitze Sandro (2009) 18.75
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 10.00
o Klossner Sven * 8.75

4 a Wittwer Josias ** 18.50
- Poltera Andrin ** 8.75
+ Stucki Simon * 9.75

4 b Wenger Marcel * 18.50
+ Christen Florian * 9.75
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

4 c Wyssen Kilian 18.50
o Wampfler Sämi 8.50
+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00

4 d Seematter Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Messerli Niklaus 10.00
o Christen Florian * 8.50

4 e Santschi Fredy 18.50
+ Keller Tami 10.00
o Barras François ** 8.50

4 f Salzmann Björn 18.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50
+ Meier Christian 10.00

4 g Meier André 18.50
+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75
o Wittwer Mathias * 8.75

4 h Christen Florian * 18.50
o Wenger Marcel * 8.50
+ Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00

4 i Bösch Mario * 18.50
o Stucki Simon * 8.50
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 10.00

5 a Zbären Gian (2008) 18.25
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
o Bösch Mario * 8.50

5 b von Känel Pascal 18.25
+ Mohler Cyrill (2007) 9.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) * 8.50

5 c Sutter Flavio (2008) * 18.25
o Schärz Adrian (2008) * 8.50
+ von Känel Pascal 9.75

5 d Stucki Simon * 18.25
+ Bösch Mario * 9.75
o Wittwer Josias ** 8.50

5 e Schmid Reto (2007) 18.25
+ Kohler Andreas 9.75
o Stalder Nick 8.50

5 f Lauener Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Jäger Mathias 8.50

5 g Kohler Andreas 18.25
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 9.75

6 a Sutter Silvan (2007) 17.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00
- Messerli Niklaus 8.75

6 b Schär Ari (2007) 17.75
- Jäger Mathias 9.00
- Rickenbacher Cedric 8.75

6 c Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 17.75
- Mösli Timo 9.00
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75

6 d Hehlen Nico * 17.75
- Siegrist Lukas * 8.75
- Keller Werner * 9.00

7 a Siegrist Lukas * 17.50
- Hehlen Nico * 8.75
- Ackermann Roman 8.75

7 b Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 17.50
- Roth Martin *** 8.75
- Wenger Marcel * 8.75

7 c Hofmann Jan 17.50
- Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.75
- Balmer Michael 8.75

7 d Roth Martin *** 17.50
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75
o Dubach Damian * 8.75

8 a Wittenwiler Roman ** 17.25
- Bühler Dario * 8.75
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

8 b Waeber Marco * 17.25
o Dubach Damian * 8.50
- Blum Nico 8.75

8 c Stucki Jürg * 17.25
- Klossner Sven * 8.75
o Grossen Bruno 8.50

8 d Rickenbacher Cedric 17.25
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

8 e Messerli Niklaus 17.25
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.75

8 f Krummen Matthias (2009) 17.25
o Meier André 8.50
- Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.75

8 g Bühler Dario * 17.25
- Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.75
o Wampfler Sämi 8.50

8 h Balmer Michael 17.25
o Keller Werner * 8.50
- Hofmann Jan 8.75

9 a Nef Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Kohler Andreas 8.50

9 b Mohler Cyrill (2007) 17.00
o von Känel Pascal 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

9 c Meier Christian 17.00
o Blum Nico 8.50
o Salzmann Björn 8.50

9 d Keller Tami 17.00
o Santschi Fredy 8.50
o Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50

9 e Giger Linus (2008) 17.00
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian 8.50

9 f Fischer Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Grossen Bruno 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
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9 g Feuz Matthias (2009) 17.00
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Mösli Timo 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


